230-025-3/347

K. Jay Reynolds ROD RIC CORPORATION

P. Q. BOX 1767

MIDLAND, TEXAS 70702
(O1S) 6R2-78K8N

Well Name & Number Howard State "32" No. 1 990/N ¢ 330/E

Operator Southwest Royalties, Inc., 407 N. Big Spring, Midland, Texas 79701-4362

Location Sectijon 32, T-18-S, R-37-E, Lea County, New Mexico

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorlzed representative
of the drilling contractor who drilled the above described well and that
he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD OF INCLINATION

*11. Measured Depth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Dlsplacement por 15, Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) (Hundreds of {eat) :gc.li::'n.o)n }‘sul:?:? :::‘l. X100) Dllph:om.vl (tent) Displacement (fest)
207 207 1/2 .87 1.80 1.80
405 198 1/4 .44 .87 2.67
948 543 1-1/2 2.62 14.23 16.90
1446 498 ' 1-1/4 2.18 10.86 27.76
1695 249 1 1.75 4.36 32.12
2068 373 1-1/4 2.18 8.13 40.25
2347 279 1-1/4 2.18 6.08 46.33
2623 276 1-3/4 3.05 8.42 54.75
2936 313 1-1/2 2.62 8.20 62.95
3431 495 1 1.75 8.66 71.61
3680 249 1-1/4 2.18 5.43 77.04
3958 278 1 1.75 4.87 81.91
LITORELL \5 Drilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation
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Subscribed and sworn to before me this /%

\‘il/ota(ry Public < 7
My Commission Expires 9/)//7;2 Midland County, Texas




